logitech

Logitech Tap IP 25,6 cm (10.1") 1280 x 800 pikselia 802.11a,
802.11b, 802.11g, Wi-Fi 4 (802.11n), Wi-Fi 5 (802.11ac) Bluetooth

Tuotemerkki : Logitech

Tuotteen nimi : Tap IP

Tuotekoodi: 952-000088

Logitech Tap IP. Nayton halkaisija: 25,6 cm (10.1"), Naytdn erottelutarkkuus: 1280 x 800 pikselia, Naytén
kirkkaus: 400 cd/m2. Kaapelilukon aukkotyyppi: Kensington. Wi-Fi-standardit: 802.11a, 802.11b,
802.11g, Wi-Fi 4 (802.11n), Wi-Fi 5 (802.11ac), Ethernet LAN -datanopeudet: 10,100 Mbit/s, Tietoturva-
algoritmit: 128-bit AES. Virtalahteen malli: PoE. Tuotteen leveys: 246,2 mm, Tuotteen syvyys: 171,3 mm,

Tuotteen korkeus: 56,1 mm

Naytto

Naytén halkaisija *
Naytdn erottelutarkkuus *
Nayton kirkkaus
Kosketusnayttéteknologia

Samanaikaisten kosketuskohtien
lukumaara

Sormenjalkiresistantti
Suunnittelu
VESA-kiinnitys
Kaapelilukkopaikka
Kaapelilukon aukkotyyppi
Ympariston valotunnistin
Oleofobinen pinnoite
Aani

Sisaiset kaiuttimet *
Kaiuttimien lukumaara
Verkko

Wi-Fi *

Wi-Fi-standardit *

Bluetooth *

Bluetooth-versio

Ethernet LAN *

Ethernet LAN -datanopeudet
Tietoturva-algoritmit
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10,100 Mbit/s
128-bit AES

Verkko
Verkkostandardit
Liitettavyys

RJ-45 porttien maara
Virranhallinta
Virtaldhteen malli
Paino ja mitat

Tuotteen leveys
Tuotteen syvyys
Tuotteen korkeus
Paino

Pakkaustiedot

Pakkauksen leveys
Pakkauksen syvyys
Pakkauksen korkeus
Pakkauksen paino
Ymparistoolosuhteet
Kaytdn suhteellinen kosteus (H-H)
Kayttélampétila (T-T)
Varastointilampétila
Logistiikkatiedot
Tuotepakkauksen paino
Tuotepakkauksen pituus

Tukkupakkauksen korkeus
Tukkupakkauksen leveys

—

IEEE 802.3af

PoE

246,2 mm
171,3 mm
56,1 mm
1 kg

247 mm
346 mm
93 mm
1,5 kg

10-95%
0-40°C
-40-70°C

3,3kg

358 mm
199 mm
260 mm
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Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.

Publication date: 22-NOV-2024. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date



