## Logitech Tap IP 25,6 cm (10.1") 1280 x 800 pikseliä 802.11a, 802.11b, 802.11g, Wi-Fi 4 (802.11n), Wi-Fi 5 (802.11ac) Bluetooth

Tuotemerkki : Logitech

Tuotekoodi: 952-000088

Tuotteen nimi : Tap IP

Logitech Tap IP. Näytön halkaisija: 25,6 cm (10.1"), Näytön erottelutarkkuus: 1280 x 800 pikseliä, Näytön kirkkaus: 400 cd/m<sup>2</sup>. Kaapelilukon aukkotyyppi: Kensington. Wi-Fi-standardit: 802.11a, 802.11b, 802.11g, Wi-Fi 4 (802.11n), Wi-Fi 5 (802.11ac), Ethernet LAN -datanopeudet: 10,100 Mbit/s, Tietoturvaalgoritmit: 128-bit AES. Virtalähteen malli: PoE. Tuotteen leveys: 246,2 mm, Tuotteen syvyys: 171,3 mm, Tuotteen korkeus: 56,1 mm





Display		Ports & interfaces	
Display diagonal *	25.6 cm (10.1")	RJ-45 ports quantity	1
Display resolution *	1280 x 800 pixels	Power	
Display brightness Touchscreen technology	400 cd/m² Capacitive	Power source type	PoE
Number of simultaneous touchpoints	10	Weight & dimensions	
Fingerprint resistant	1	Width Depth	246.2 mm 171.3 mm
Design		Height	56.1 mm
VESA mounting	1	Weight	1 kg
Cable lock slot	1	Packaging data	
Cable lock slot type	Kensington	Package width	247 mm
Ambient light sensor	✓	Package depth	346 mm
Oleophobic coating	✓	Package height Package weight	93 mm 1.5 kg
Audio		Operational conditions	1.5 Kg
Built-in speaker(s) *	1	Operating relative humidity (H-H)	10 - 95%
Number of speakers	1	Operating temperature (T-T)	0 - 40 °C
Network		Storage temperature (T-T)	-40 - 70 °C
Wi-Fi *	✓	Logistics data	
Wi-Fi standards *	802.11a, 802.11b, 802.11g, Wi-Fi 4 (802.11n), Wi-Fi 5 (802.11ac)	Master (outer) case gross weight	3.3 kg
Bluetooth *	✓	Master (outer) case length Master (outer) case height	358 mm 199 mm
Bluetooth version	5.0	Master (outer) case width	260 mm
Ethernet LAN *	✓		
Ethernet LAN data rates	10,100 Mbit/s		
Security algorithms	128-bit AES		
Networking standards	IEEE 802.3af		





097855169976

0097855169976

Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.